
802 Houston, Suite 106 

Levelland , TX 79336 

Fax (806) 894-1103 

March 4, 2026 

HOCKLEY COUNTY ATIORNEY 

RE: Docket- March 16, 2026 

To Whom it May Concern: 

Telephones 

(806) 894-5455 

(806) 894-2357 

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for a Docket on March 16, 2026, at 1:30 
p.m. This will be held in person in the District Courtroom. 

All Motions for Continuance must be in writing and E-filed at least 3 days prior to the 
docket date. 

All plea documents must be E-filed, or hand delivered to the Judge 1 day prior to the plea 
date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, the Defense Attorney (if one is hired or 
appointed) and the County Attorney. The plea paperwork must have the Defendant's 
thumbprint. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me. 

NG/kg 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

19-46846 

21-47813 

22-47956 

22-47959 

22-48 012 

22-48073 

23-48234 

23 - 48268 

PARTY 

BRADDOCK , ERIC SHANE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 10 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

03/16 / 2026 01 :30 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

EMORY,ARRON KEITH 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 10 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

FLORES,JOE DAVID JR. 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 8 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY I NJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

WILLIAMS , DONTAVIOUS TRENT 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 6 

Offense: (MA) UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

FLORES , JOE DAVID JR . 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 7 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

FLORES,JOE DAVID JR . 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 7 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

HODGE,JUSTIN 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense: (MA) UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

FLORES,JOE DAVID JR . 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 7 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

PAGE 1 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : BLEVINS CHARLES 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : HOBSON RODERIQUE JR 

BND : CENTRAL BAIL BOND 

DEF : BROWN MIKE 

BND : LONE STAR BAIL BOND 

DEF : SANFORD MARION (RION ) 

BND: S & L BONDING 

DEF : BROWN MIKE 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND 

DEF : BROWN MIKE 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND 

DEF : GUNTER II , RUSSELL I 

BND: LUBBOCK BAIL BOND 

DEF : BROWN MIKE 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03/04/2026 

CASE NO . TIME PARTY 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

03/16/2026 01:30 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

PAGE 2 

----- -- --- -- ------------- -- -- --- --- -- -- ---- -------------------------- -- -------- ------ ------- -- -- -- ---------------- --- ---
23-48327 

25-48686 

25-48701 

2 5 -4 87 17 

25-48727 

25-48784 

25-48787 

VALDEZ,TYLER JAMES 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 5 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

ANDERSON, TANNER 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense: (MA) VIOL BOND/ PROTECTIVE ORDER 

LUNA, VICKY 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

HARBER, ZACHARY EVAN 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA ) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0. 15 

MORENO, DYLON ANTHONY 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC > = 0. 15 

HILL,ANNA LAUREN 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 

WILLIAMS,DONTAVIOUS TRENT 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

DEF: BLEVINS CHARLES 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MURRAY LINDSEY KAY 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS - LEVELLAN 

DEF: GOWER,MEGAN 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : GOWER , MEGAN 

BND : PALMERS BAIL BOND 

DEF : LEMOND MICHAEL P 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : ESPINO KRISTOPHER P 

BND : CENTRAL BAIL BOND 

DEF : DIETHRICH CHASE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

25-48822 

26-48863 

PARTY 

TRUJILLO, ISRAEL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

03 / 16 / 2026 01:30 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

PARMENTER,KAMRON ANDREW 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 17 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : DIETHRICH CHASE 

BND : CASH BOND 

BND: CASH BOND 

DEF : LEMOND MICHAEL P 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

PAGE 3 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

1 8- 46 768 

19- 47096 

2 0 - 47286 

21 -4 76 94 

21 - 47785 

22-4 7897 

22-47901 

22-47983 

PARTY 

MUNIZ,GABRIEL ANDRES 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 14 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08 / 01/2024 01:30 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLE 

VENEGAS,MANUEL JOSE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 6 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

HERNANDEZ,ROBERT RAY 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 8 

Offense: (MA) UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

SOLANO,LUIS REY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 10 

Offense : (MB) TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMINENT 

MUNIZ,GABRIEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 9 

Offense : (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

MINTER , CINDA MARIE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 9 

Offense: (MB ) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

IVINS , TIMOTHY DEWAYNE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 6 

Offense : (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

CHAVEZ,MIGUEL JESSIE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 6 

Offense : (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

PAGE 1 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : S & L BONDING 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : S & L BONDING 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: ABC BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03/04/2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

23-48213 

23-48252 

23-48299 

23-48336 

23-48399 

23-48417 

23-48420 

PARTY 

SEGURA, ISAIAH 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08/01/2024 01:30 

Offense : (MA) THEFT-MAIL <=10 ADDRESSES 

GUARDIOLA, GABRIEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

VALDEZ,ANTONIO 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 8 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

LOPEZ,GARY FRANK 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 8 

Offense: (MA) EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

CHAVEZ,MIGUEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

BIHL,CHRISTOPHER FLORES 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/PREV CONV/ SUSP/W/ O FI 

FOWLER,WYOMING CURTIS 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense : (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

PAGE 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: BIG BUBBA ' S BAIL BOND 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: S & L BONDING 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: S & L BONDING 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: S & L BONDING 

2 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

23-48432 

23-48436 

23 -4844 2 

23 - 48445 

24-48457 

24-48469 

24-48487 

24-48532 

PARTY 

RESENDEZ,MICHAEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 2 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08/01/2024 01:30 

Offense : (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 

GROVE, LOGAN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MA) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2' 500 

SALINAS,JOE GREGORY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MA) TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAMILY/ HOUSEHOLD 

MARTINEZ, DALIA MARIE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 7 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$10 0< $75 0 

BIHL,CHRISTOPHER FLORES 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 6 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FI 

ZAMORA,MARY LOU TIJERINA 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

ESTRADA, JUANA DE LA CRUZ 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MB) FALSE REPORT STATEMENT OFFICER/AGENT HMO 

HARRIS , DAVID ALLEN JAMES 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 5 

Offense: (MA) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750 <$2, 500 

PAGE 3 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: ABUELO BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : LONE STAR BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: S & L BONDING 



ATY1 03 

RUN ON 03 /0 4 / 2026 

CASE NO. TI ME 

24- 48 53 6 

24 - 48 563 

24-48573 

24 -48 575 

24-48 587 

24-48588 

24-4858 9 

PARTY 

CHAVEZ , GASPAR 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08/ 01 / 2024 01:3 0 

Offense : (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0 . 15 

ZAMORA,MARY LOU 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

ZAMORA,MARY LOU 

Prosecuto r Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

MORENO,RAUL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Of fense : (MB ) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

HARRIS , DAVID ALLEN JAMES 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense : (MA ) EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

GUTHERIE , RYLIE-ANN MICHELLE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 4 

Offense : (MA ) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

CARR,ROSHANDA 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 4 

Offense : (MA ) POSS MARIJ <= 40Z > 20Z 

PAGE 4 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : ABUELO BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : MAYRA AUCES 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : CENTRAL BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : S & L BONDING 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : ABUELO BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PR BOND 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO . TIME 

24-48619 

24 - 48620 

25 - 48636 

25-48648 

25-48657 

25-48659 

25-48664 

25-48709 

PARTY 

GRANT,AUSTIN TYLER 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08/01 / 2024 01 :30 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

SMITH,STEPHON RUSSELL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING W/LIC INV W/ PREV CONV/ SUSP/W/O FI 

CHAMPION,HERIBERTO 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Act i on: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

SMITH, LEIGHTON ANDREW 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Offense : (MA) UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

MARTINEZ, VICTOR 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) TERRORISTI C THREAT OF FAMILY/ HOUSEHOLD 

VELETA, CANDY NEVEAH 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 

GUTHRIE,RYLIE - ANN MICHELLE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

FUENTES,JESUS 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 4 

Of fense: (MA) INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR ASSISTANCE 

PAGE 5 

ATTORNEY/BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END : CENTRAL BAIL BONDS 2 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

END : LONE STAR BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END: PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END : CAPROCK BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END : GOMEZ BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END: S & L BONDING 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

END: ABUELO BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

END : PALMER BAIL BONDS 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 20 26 

CASE NO . TIME 

25- 48 757 

25-48 76 2 

25- 4878 1 

25-48 7 86 

25 - 4 8802 

2 5 -4 8814 

25 - 4 8820 

PARTY 

STEWART,JAIMEN NICHOLE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : JURY 3 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08 / 01 / 2024 01 : 30 

Offense : (MA) HINDERING APPREHENSION OR PROSECUTION 

DOUGLAS,TYRESE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Act ion : STATUS 3 

Offense: (MB) DRIVING WHILE I NTOXICATED 

OLIVAS,KEVIN LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

BORUNDA,JOSE RAUL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Offense : (MA ) UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

MUNIZ , GABRIEL ANDRES 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Offense : (MB ) DRIVING W/ LIC INV W/ PREV CONV/ SUSP/ W/ 0 FI 

HUGHES,EARL DELANO 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB ) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

CABRERA , ALFREDO 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense : (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

PAGE 6 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PERSONAL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : CAPROCK BAIL BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS - LEVELLAN 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO. TIME 

25-48828 

25-48830 

25-48833 

25-48834 

25-48835 

25-48837 

25-48839 

25-48840 

PARTY 

RESENDEZ,JUAN III 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08 / 01 / 2 024 01:30 

Offense: (MB ) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

RESENDEZ,JUAN III 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) VIOL BOND/ PROTECTIVE ORDER 

RESENDEZ,JUAN III 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

TIJERINA, FELIX AARON 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense : (MA) ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBE 

RESENDEZ,JUAN III 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

RESENDEZ,JUAN III 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 2 

Offense : (MA) VIOL BOND/ PROTECTIVE ORDER 

ORTEGA, JOSE 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense : (MB) FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 

LOPEZ , FIDEL 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense : (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 

PAGE 7 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: PALMER 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS 



ATY103 

RUN ON 03 / 04 / 2026 

CASE NO. TIME 

25-48841 

26-48864 

PARTY 

VELE Z,NIKOLAS HUNTER 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

CRIMINAL DOCKET 

HOCKLEY COUNTY COURT 

08/01/2024 01:30 

Offense : (MB) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

HELMS, SARA 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MB) POSS MARIJ < 20Z 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 55 

PAGE 8 

ATTORNEY/ BONDSMAN 

DEF: MENDEZ JESSE 

BND: CASH BOND 

DEF : MENDEZ JESSE 

BND : CAPROCK BAIL BOND 


